INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6651
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: KHANEWAL

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6651-5-1-2101 UMAMAH ZAIN
6651-5-1-2102  ZAINAB KHATTAK
6651-S-1-2103  ABIHA FAISAL
6651-5-1-2104 UMAIMA QAISER
6651-5-1-2105 MUHAMMAD ASHAR

6651-5-1-2106
6651-5-1-2107
6651-5-1-2108
6651-5-1-2109

6651-5-1-2110
6651-5-1-2111
6651-5-1-2112
6651-5-1-2113
6651-5-1-2114
6651-5-1-2115
6651-5-1-2116
6651-5-2-2117
6651-5-2-2118
6651-5-2-2119
6651-5-2-2120
6651-5-2-2121
6651-5-2-2122
6651-5-2-2123
6651-5-2-2124
6651-5-2-2126
6651-5-2-2127
6651-5-2-2128
6651-5-2-2129
6651-5-2-2130
6651-5-2-2131
6651-5-2-2132

6651-5-2-2133

HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD AON RAZA
HANIA ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

DUA FATIMA

MUHAMMD RAYAN SHAFIQ

AYRA ASAD
SHAHWAIZ HAYAT
ABDUL HADI
AWWAB ALI
REYYAN YASIR

RANA MUHAMMAD AARAIZ

MUSA AHMAD

ARHAM KASHIF
MUHAMMAD BIN TAHIR
MAHNOOR ABBAS
HANIA ATTIQUE

YAHYA SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD AYYAN SHAMS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
NALAIN E MUSTAFA
SHAHRAIZ HAIDER
MOEEZ ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
ADEEN AWAIS

MUHAMMAD QALB E
HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAYY

FATHER NAME

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN KHAN
FAHEEM GHAFFAR
FAISAL NISAR

QAISER TASADDAK
ARSLAN FAHEEM

RANA SOHAIL ALI
IBRAR ALI
UMAR BIN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAHAR

WAQAR MALIK

FAISAL SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN
UMER HAYAT KHAGGA
YASIR NAWAZ

ZAIN WAQAR

YASIR TASADDAK

RANA FAHAD IBRAHEEM
SAEED AHMAD

DR. KASHIF JABBAR RAO
TAHIR IQBAL

GHULAM ABBAS
ATTIQUE MUHAMMAD RAZA
SHOAIB SABIR

SHAMS UR REHMAN
JAHANZAIB ALI

LIAQAT ALI ALVI

MALIK ADEEL ASGHAR
LIAQAT ALI ALVI
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
AWAIS MAHMOOD
RANA SHAMSHAD ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 32
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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